
Information

Description:EMC/ContactCleaner& Penoil RR/
23.8.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037894

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 30.08.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 30.08.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 23.08.2022 05:07:42

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) We require these TWO ITEMS should be supply as per delivery schedule.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0501115 Electrical Contact Cleaner
(NL) 500ml

15.09.2022 00:00:00 100  CAN

Item long text:
KF-ELCT NL ELECTRIC CONTACT CLEANER (NON-LIVE) 500 ML CAN
Make: Kaiser fluids.

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:EMC/ContactCleaner& Penoil RR/
23.8.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037894

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

KF-ELCT NL ELECTRIC CONTACT CLEANER (NON-LIVE) 500 ML CANMake: Kaiser fluids/Pidilite
WD-40/Asiatek- OTO Care.

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 00NBA0500685 PENOIL 6030 RUST
REMOVER

15.09.2022 00:00:00 100  CAN

Item long text:
Rust remover. KF-RUS 400 MULTIFUNCATIONAL SPRAY 550ML CAN,
MAKE: Kaiser Fluids.

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


